
THE SHOWCASE
vIEW OUR display chiller AT THE FRONT OF THE VENUE or scan the QR code 
to see what’s ready to grill today. 
 all meats | fish | veg are served with 1 side, 1 sauce & 1 condiment
minimum weight applIES, prices based on actual weight & may vary slightly. 

         Meat         Seafood        Vegetables   
l'Entrecôte  
Beef Gravy
Black Pepper 
Red Wine  
Truffle & Mushroom 
SpicY miso
House BBQ 
Chimichurri
Roast Garlic Butter
Béarnaise
Butter Soy 
Sweet Soy & Chilli 
Toum
Tzatziki 
White Wine & Parsley  
Coriander Lime  
Charred Red Pepper & Tomato 

Cranberry Sauce 
Dijon 
English Mustard 
Horseradish 
Smoked Paprika Aioli 
Mint jelly

CONDIME NTS

B U R G E R S  

Yellowfin 
flame grilled yellowfin tuna pattie,
caramelised white onions, american
cheese, pickles, Papi Sapi sauce

SAPI PENYET 
Two super smashed australian beef
patties, caramelised white onion,
american cheese, pickles, Papi Sapi
sauce 

CHOOK UP 
Grilled sweet soy & chilli marinated
chicken thigh, kewpie mayo, shredded
iceberg lettuce

ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH 
1 SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE 

3

130

130

100

RARE 
Cool Red Centre

MEDIUM-RARE 
Warm Red Centre 

MEDIUM 
Warm Pink Centre, 
Touch of Red

MEDIUM-WELL
Warm Brown, Pink Centre 

WELL DONE 
Hot Brown Centre, No PinkCO
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Triple Cooked Fries 
Sea Salt
Smoked Paprika & Garlic
Truffle Parmesan + 20

Buttered New Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes 
Persian Style Basmati Rice 
Sourdough Baguette, French Butter
Romaine & Butterhead, Dijon Vinaigrette
Cherry Tomato, Red Onion, Basil
Harissa Roasted Seasonal Vegetables 
Papi Sapi Slaw 
Sautéed Button Mushrooms 
Creamed Spinach 
BBQ Corn, Sweet Chilli Butter 
Green Beans, Garlic 

SIDES  
1

D E S S E R T S

Mango & Passionfruit Pavlova 
Lemon Meringue Tart 
Banoffee Pie 
burnt basque cheesecake
PAPIs Chocolate Cake 
Dark Choc & Salted Caramel Tart 

SAUCES
2

side 
sauce 
condiment

E X T R A S

40
20
10

Pickles 

Crispy Fried Oyster Mushrooms, 
Toum Garlic & Chilli Dust, Lemon 

Pan Con Tomate
   Anchovy | Sardine  + 10
   Serrano | Chorizo + 30

Crostini Stracciatella, Honey,
Walnuts

Crostini House Cured Sardines, 
Red Pepper Relish 

Duck Rillettes, Red Onion Jam,
Baguette 

50

60

40
 

70

70

100

STARTERS

Croquetas Jamón Serrano 

Grilled Sardines, Lemon, Parsley  

Grilled School Prawns, Smoked 
Paprika Aioli, Salt  

Grilled Octopus Skewer, Smoked
Paprika 

Yellowfin Tuna Confit, Tomato, 
Red Onion Salad

60

70

100

110

90

Our showcase located at the front of the venue, features a diverse selection of meats,
seafood, and vegetables, ready to be grilled to perfection. The items in the display chiller

are either pre-portioned or sold by weight.

You won’t see these items listed on the menu because our offering is constantly changing.
We always work with what’s available, ensuring we only offer the freshest and highest

quality options at all times.

THE CONCEPT

all prices subject to 10% govt tax 5% service charge 

ADD ONS: 
CRISPY BACON 
BACON JAM 
CARAMELIZED ONION JAM 

80
80
80
80
80
80

 
 30
 20
 10



all prices subject to 10% govt tax 
5% service charge 

B U B B L E S

W H I T E

R O S É

R E D

TENUTA SAN GIORGIO FLUMEN PROSECCO BRUT, italy 
Lindemans Bin 25 Brut Cuvee, south australia 
Lazarus Pulp The Alter Ego, Chardonnay Sauvignon , Bali, indonesia 

SPIR IT  M IXERS
house vodka | rum | gin
gordons
hendricks
nusa caña: 
tropical | spiced | coconut
jose cuervo silver
HERRADURA plata
diplomatico mantuano
jim beam 
bulleit rye 
Glenfiddich 12

80
90

150
80

 
100
130
130
110
140
180

papisapi_

papisapi.com

WINES
110 | 650

700
 790

550
 500
900

 110 | 570
600
650

COOLERS +  GRANITAS  

passionfruit cooler
Passionfruit, Mint, Soda

lychee granita
Lychee, Lime, Mint

raspberry cooler
Raspberry, Ginger, Soda 

pineapple granita
Pineapple, Lime

40

50

50

40

SELTZERS

passionfruit & guava
lemon & lime 
apple, ginger & acai

60
60
60

DRAFT  BEER

ISLAND BREWING LIGHT 
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER 
ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE
ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY 

55 
55
65
75

75 
75
85
100

33oml | 500mlCoke | Coke Zero | Sprite
house made Ginger Beer
Soda Water | Tonic Water
still Still 750ML
Sparkling water 750ML
espresso - SINGLE 
ESPRESSO - DOUBLE

30
30
30
40
45
30
40

SOFTS +  COFFEE

Sangria
Red Wine, Rum, Triple Sec, Apple,
Orange, Lemon, Ginger

Mimosa
Sparkling Wine, Orange Juice

Daiquiri
Nusa Cana Tropical Rum, Lime,
Cane Sugar

Mojito
Nusa Cana Tropical Rum, Lime,
 Mint, Soda 

Dark & Stormy 
Rum, House Ginger Tincture,
Soda

Espresso martini 
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur,
Espresso

mAI TAI
rum, pineapple juice, oRANGE,
grenadine

Martini 
Gin, Dry Vermouth

Clover Club 
Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Whites

Whiskey Sour 
Bourbon, Lemon, Whites

Negroni 
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Old fashion
Bourbon, Cane Sugar, Bitters,
orange peel

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda 

FROZEN COCKTAILS

MARGARITA  130

Well Balanced Classic
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

passionfruit DAIQUIRI  120

Are You Sure This Has Alcohol?
Rum, Lime, Passionfruit

subject to availability COCKTAILS

100

100

110

110

110

130

130

130

150

150

150

120

frozen espresso martini 110

your midnight pick-me-up
vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

TELL US HOW WE DID! SCAN TO LEAVE US A REVIEW:

WIFI PASSWORD:
papisapi

90

720
1.2

O R A N G E

Roche Mazet, Pinot Noir, PAYS D’OC, FRance 
Vina Ventisquero Reserva, pinot noir, casablanca valley, chile
Karim Vionnet, villages, Gamay, Beaujolais, france (natural)

Ortonese, Sangiovese, Puglia, Italy 
Partida Creus, VN TINTO, Bobal Field Blend, Catalonia, spain (natural)

Roche Mazet, merlot, PAYS D’OC, FRance 
BOLAND CELLAR, Merlot, Western Cape, South africa
Fantini, Montepulciano, d'Abruzzo, ITaly
Rossetti, Chianti DOCG, ChIanti, italy

la Revolution, cabernet sauvingon, Central Valle, ChiLe 2024
Roche Mazet, Cabernet Sauvignon, PAYS D’OC, FRance 
mI tERRUNO uVAS, cABERNET SAUVIGNON, MENDOZA, ARgentina  
VINA ALBALI, Tempranillo, Valdepenas, spain 
Gabriel Meffre Plan De Dieux, Grenache Côtes du Rhône, France 

Casa Mendoza, Malbec, mendoza, 2022, ARGENTINA
LUIS FELIPE Edwards, Malbec, Colchagua Valley, Chile
Eureka Effect, shiraz, Frankland River, wa, 2021 australia

light 

light
medium

medium

medium
full

full

Roche Mazet, GRENACHE, PAYS D’OC, FRance
Roche , merlot, PAYS D’OC, FRance 
Delinquante, PRETTY BOY, Nero d’Avola, Riverland, 2025, Australia (natural)

Lazarus Pulp, ORANGE, Chenin Blanc, bALI, 2023, InDonesia (NATURAL)
Tenuta Foresto, Favonio, Moscato, Piemonte, 2022, Italy (NATURAL)

Santi Sortesele, Pinot Grigio, Veneto, 2024 italy
1502 Da Vinci, Duomo di Faenza, trebbiano, Romagna, italy
Douglas Green, Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South africa

Roche Mazet, Sauvignon BLANC, PAYS D’OC, FRance 
HaHa, Sauvignon BlANC, mARLBOROUGH, new Zealand  
Lazarus Pulp, Chardonnay, Bali, Indonesia (natural) 
BIANKA UND DANIEL SCHMITT,  FREIHEIT WEISS, Pinot Blanc, Pinot Gris, Riesling, 

      Rheinhessen, 2023, germany (NATURAL) 

LA REVOLUTION, CHARDONNAY, Central Valle, 2024, Chile 
Roche Mazet, Chardonnay, PAYS D’OC, FRance 

                                                                                          

light 

medium

full

light 
medium

light 100 | 500
 630

1.1

550
1.1

550
600
620
800

 90 | 450
500
550
600
800

550
110 | 650

670

100 | 500
620
700
900

90 | 450
500

https://www.vivino.com/en/wine-regions/central-valley
https://www.vivino.com/en/wine-regions/central-valley

