

PAPI SAPI

THE CONCEPT

OUR SHOWCASE LOCATED AT THE FRONT OF THE VENUE, FEATURES A DIVERSE SELECTION OF MEATS, SEAFOOD, AND VEGETABLES, READY TO BE GRILLED TO PERFECTION. THE ITEMS IN THE DISPLAY CHILLER ARE EITHER PRE-PORTIONED OR SOLD BY WEIGHT.

YOU WON'T SEE THESE ITEMS LISTED ON THE MENU BECAUSE OUR OFFERING IS CONSTANTLY CHANGING. WE ALWAYS WORK WITH WHAT'S AVAILABLE, ENSURING WE ONLY OFFER THE FRESHEST AND HIGHEST QUALITY OPTIONS AT ALL TIMES.

STARTERS

PICKLES	50	CROQUETAS JAMÓN SERRANO	60
CRISPY FRIED OYSTER MUSHROOMS, TOUM GARLIC & CHILLI DUST, LEMON	60	GRILLED SARDINES, LEMON, PARSLEY	70
PAN CON TOMATE ANCHOVY SARDINE + 10 SERRANO CHORIZO + 30	40	GRILLED SCHOOL PRAWNS, SMOKED PAPRIKA AIOLI, SALT	100
CROSTINI STRACCIATELLA, HONEY, WALNUTS	70	GRILLED OCTOPUS SKEWER, SMOKED PAPRIKA	110
CROSTINI HOUSE CURED SARDINES, RED PEPPER RELISH	70	YELLOWFIN TUNA CONFIT, TOMATO, RED ONION SALAD	90
DUCK RILLETTES, RED ONION JAM, BAGUETTE	100		

COOKING PREFERENCE

	RARE COOL RED CENTRE
	MEDIUM-RARE WARM RED CENTRE
	MEDIUM WARM PINK CENTRE, TOUCH OF RED
	MEDIUM-WELL WARM BROWN, PINK CENTRE
	WELL DONE HOT BROWN CENTRE, NO PINK

THE SHOWCASE

VIEW OUR DISPLAY CHILLER AT THE FRONT OF THE VENUE OR SCAN THE QR CODE TO SEE WHAT'S READY TO GRILL TODAY.

ALL MEATS | FISH | VEG ARE SERVED WITH 1 SIDE, 1 SAUCE & 1 CONDIMENT

MINIMUM WEIGHT APPLIES, PRICES BASED ON ACTUAL WEIGHT & MAY VARY SLIGHTLY.

1 SIDES

- TRIPLE COOKED FRIES
 - SEA SALT
 - SMOKED PAPRIKA & GARLIC
 - TRUFFLE PARMESAN + 20
- BUTTERED NEW POTATOES
- MASHED POTATOES
- PERSIAN STYLE BASMATI RICE
- SOURODOUGH BAGUETTE, FRENCH BUTTER
- ROMAINE & BUTTERHEAD, DIJON VINAIGRETTE
- CHERRY TOMATO, RED ONION, BASIL
- HARISSA ROASTED SEASONAL VEGETABLES
- PAPI SAPI SLAW
- SAUTÉED BUTTON MUSHROOMS
- CREAMED SPINACH
- BBQ CORN, SWEET CHILLI BUTTER
- GREEN BEANS, GARLIC

2 SAUCES

MEAT	SEAFOOD	VEGETABLES
L'ENTRECÔTE		
BEEF GRAVY		
BLACK PEPPER		
RED WINE		
TRUFFLE & MUSHROOM		
SPICY MISO		
HOUSE BBQ		
CHIMICHURRI		
ROAST GARLIC BUTTER		
BÉARNAISE		
BUTTER SOY		
SWEET SOY & CHILLI		
TOUM		
TZATZIKI		
WHITE WINE & PARSLEY		
CORIANDER LIME		
CHARRED RED PEPPER & TOMATO		

3 CONDIMENTS

- CRANBERRY SAUCE
- DIJON
- ENGLISH MUSTARD
- HORSERADISH
- SMOKED PAPRIKA AIOLI
- MINT JELLY

DESSERTS

MANGO & PASSIONFRUIT PAVLOVA	80
LEMON MERINGUE TART	80
BANOFFEE PIE	80
BURNT BASQUE CHEESECAKE	80
PAPIS CHOCOLATE CAKE	80
DARK CHOC & SALTED CARAMEL TART	80

EXTRAS

SIDE	40
SAUCE	20
CONDIMENT	10

BURGERS

SAPI PENYET	130
TWO SUPER SMASHED AUSTRALIAN BEEF PATTIES, CARAMELISED WHITE ONION, AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, PAPI SAPI SAUCE	
YELLOWFIN	130
FLAME GRILLED YELLOWFIN TUNA PATTIE, CARAMELISED WHITE ONIONS, AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLES, PAPI SAPI SAUCE	
CHOOK UP	100
GRILLED SWEET SOY & CHILLI MARINATED CHICKEN THIGH, KEWPIE MAYO, SHREDDED ICEBERG LETTUCE	
ALL BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH 1 SIDE OF YOUR CHOICE	
ADD ONS:	
CRISPY BACON	30
BACON JAM	20
CARAMELIZED ONION JAM	10

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVT TAX 5% SERVICE CHARGE

FROZEN COCKTAILS

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

MARGARITA 130

WELL BALANCED CLASSIC
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME

PASSIONFRUIT DAIQUIRI 120

ARE YOU SURE THIS HAS ALCOHOL?
RUM, LIME, PASSIONFRUIT

FROZEN ESPRESSO MARTINI 110

YOUR MIDNIGHT PICK-ME-UP
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO

SOFTS + COFFEE

COKE COKE ZERO SPRITE	30
HOUSE MADE GINGER BEER	30
SODA WATER TONIC WATER	30
STILL STILL 750ML	40
SPARKLING WATER 750ML	45
ESPRESSO - SINGLE	30
ESPRESSO - DOUBLE	40

SELTZERS

PASSIONFRUIT & GUAVA	60
LEMON & LIME	60
APPLE, GINGER & ACAI	60

DRAFT BEER

	330ML	500ML
ISLAND BREWING LIGHT	55	75
ISLAND BREWING PILSNER	55	75
ISLAND BREWING SUMMER PALE ALE	65	85
ISLAND BREWING SMALL HAZY	75	100

COOLERS + GRANITAS

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER 40	PINEAPPLE GRANITA 50
PASSIONFRUIT, MINT, SODA	PINEAPPLE, LIME
RASPBERRY COOLER 40	LYCHEE GRANITA 50
RASPBERRY, GINGER, SODA	LYCHEE, LIME, MINT

WINES



BUBBLES	TENUTA SAN GIORGIO FLUMEN PROSECCO BRUT, ITALY	110 650
	LINDEMANS BIN 25 BRUT CUVÉE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA	700
	LAZARUS PULP THE ALTER EGO, CHARDONNAY SAUVIGNON, BALI, INDONESIA	790
WHITE	LIGHT SANTI SORTESELE, PINOT GRIGIO, VENETO, 2024 ITALY	110 570
	1502 DA VINCI, DUOMO DI FAENZA, TREBBIANO, ROMAGNA, ITALY	600
	DOUGLAS GREEN, CHENIN BLANC, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA	650
	MEDIUM ROCHE MAZET, SAUVIGNON BLANC, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	100 500
	HABA, SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	620
	LAZARUS PULP, CHARDONNAY, BALI, INDONESIA (NATURAL)	700
	BIANKA UND DANIEL SCHMITT, FREIHEIT WEISS, PINOT BLANC, PINOT GRIS, RIESLING, RHEINHESSEN, 2023, GERMANY (NATURAL)	900
	FULL LA REVOLUTION, CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL VALLE, 2024, CHILE	90 450
	ROCHE MAZET, CHARDONNAY, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	500
ROSÉ	LIGHT ROCHE MAZET, GRENACHE, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	550
	ROCHE, MERLOT, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	500
	DELINQUANTE, PRETTY BOY, NERO D'AVOLA, RIVERLAND, 2025, AUSTRALIA (NATURAL)	900
ORANGE	LIGHT LAZARUS PULP, ORANGE, CHENIN BLANC, BALI, 2023, INDONESIA (NATURAL)	720
	MEDIUM TENUTA FORESTO, FAVONIO, MOSCATO, PIEMONTE, 2022, ITALY (NATURAL)	1.2
RED	LIGHT ROCHE MAZET, PINOT NOIR, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	100 500
	VINA VENTISQUERO RESERVA, PINOT NOIR, CASABLANCA VALLEY, CHILE	630
	KARIM VIONNET, VILLAGES, GAMAY, BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE (NATURAL)	1.1
	LIGHT ORTONESE, SANGIOVESE, PUGLIA, ITALY	550
	MEDIUM PARTIDA CREUS, VN TINTO, BOBAL FIELD BLEND, CATALONIA, SPAIN (NATURAL)	1.1
	MEDIUM ROCHE MAZET, MERLOT, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	550
	BOLAND CELLAR, MERLOT, WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA	600
	FANTINI, MONTEPULCIANO, D'ABRUZZO, ITALY	620
	ROSSETTI, CHIANTI DOCG, CHIANTI, ITALY	800
	MEDIUM LA REVOLUTION, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLE, CHILE 2024	90 450
	FULL ROCHE MAZET, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PAYS D'OC, FRANCE	500
	MI TERRUNO UVAS, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	550
	VINA ALBALI, TEMPRANILLO, VALDEPENAS, SPAIN	600
	GABRIEL MEFFRE PLAN DE DIEUX, GRENACHE CÔTES DU RHÔNE, FRANCE	800
	FULL CASA MENDOZA, MALBEC, MENDOZA, 2022, ARGENTINA	550
	LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS, MALBEC, COLCHAGUA VALLEY, CHILE	110 650
	EUREKA EFFECT, SHIRAZ, FRANKLAND RIVER, WA, 2021 AUSTRALIA	670

COCKTAILS

SANGRIA	90
RED WINE, RUM, TRIPLE SEC, APPLE, ORANGE, LEMON, GINGER	
MIMOSA	100
SPARKLING WINE, ORANGE JUICE	
DAIQUIRI	100
NUSA CANA TROPICAL RUM, LIME, CANE SUGAR	
MOJITO	110
NUSA CANA TROPICAL RUM, LIME, MINT, SODA	
DARK & STORMY	110
RUM, HOUSE GINGER TINCTURE, SODA	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	110
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO	
MAI TAI	120
RUM, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE, GRENADINE	
MARTINI	130
GIN, DRY VERMOUTH	
CLOVER CLUB	130
GIN, LEMON, RASPBERRY, WHITES	
WHISKEY SOUR	130
BOURBON, LEMON, WHITES	
NEGRONI	150
GIN, CAMPARI, VERMOUTH	
OLD FASHION	150
BOURBON, CANE SUGAR, BITTERS, ORANGE PEEL	
APEROL SPRITZ	150
APEROL, SPARKLING WINE, SODA	

SPIRIT MIXERS

HOUSE VODKA RUM GIN	80
GORDONS	90
HENDRICKS	150
NUSA CAÑA:	80
TROPICAL SPICED COCONUT	
JOSE CUERVO SILVER	100
HERRADURA PLATA	130
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO	130
JIM BEAM	110
BULLEIT RYE	140
GLENFIDDICH 12	180

ALL PRICES SUBJECT TO 10% GOVT TAX
5% SERVICE CHARGE



PAPISAPI_

WIFI PASSWORD:



PAPISAPI.COM

PAPISAPI



TELL US HOW WE DID! SCAN TO LEAVE US A REVIEW: